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ey
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DUTY ROASTER OF CMOS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY RORD

Contral loom

dical

1. Princi
HOD, 0E
Dy. MS,

N

Date Walt & Night Day Duty 1OAM 4 I'M
1012028 ‘ D Yehya D Yehyn Dr Yahya
(2012028 | DrSaima/Dr Yelya Dy Narln Dr.Nazla
p - DrAnt DrAvit DrNagla phAM
[eo1202y |  pas e Sa ' Dr Salma
S S0n2028 | DrA Dr Al
| 8:01-2023% bic Dr Yehya
701202 ' Dr Salma
| 8012023 | Dr.Yehya
9012028 | Dr Nazla
10012023 | "D, ¥ i Dr A
(11012023 | & wa, DrNagla Dr.Salma
12-01-2028 | & ~ Dr.Nagla, Dr.Arl Dr A
13-01-2023 Dr.Yehya, Dr.Nazla Dr.Yehya
14-01~20"3 v ~Dr.Saima, Dr.Nazia Dr.Salima
1$~01 2023 | = Dr.Yehya Dr.Yehya
16-01 2023 | Dr.Nazia, ‘ Dr.Nazia

[ 17-01-2023 | Dr.Arif, Dr.Nazia Dr A
"ﬁ-—iﬁfﬁi—f— 1 e Dr.Saima, DrNazIa i Dr.Salma
T19-01-2023 | i Dr.Nazia, Dr Arit Dr.Arif '
2001-2023 | o Dr.Yehya, Dr. Nazia R Dr.Yehya "
21012023 | | DrSaima, DrNazia Drsaima |
"22-01-2023 | DrYehya | Dr.Yehya
| 23-01- 2023 eh Dr.Nazia 5 Dr.Nazla
(24-01-2023 | Dr.Arif, Dr.Nazia . _Dr.Arif
| 25-01-2023 H Dr.Saima, Dr.Nazia Dr.Saima
| 26-01-2023 Dr.Nazia, Dr.Arif, Or.Arif
ﬁg_} -2023_| Dr.Yehya, Dr.Nazia Dr.Yehya
| 28-01-2023 Dr.Saima, Dr.Nazia, Dr.Saima
(29012025 Dr.Yehya DrYebya |
| 30-01-2023 b Dr.Nazia Dr.Nazla
L3_1;9'1_-§0‘2_3] Dr.Arif, Dr.Nazia OrAnt }
{
{ No - B IMSI D185

Dated: 02 ~0!- UV |

College Srinagar for information.

ne & Joint Hospital, Srinagar for information.

tal, Srinagar for information,
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OFFICE OF THE BLOOD CENTRE BONE AND JOINT HOSPITAL
SRINAGAR.

Nos/mans 00/ [23 Dated:02 ~ 5/ D023

Blood Centre work done report for the month of
December. 2022,

Blood Received 4 Wiisiaaall | 183 |
Blood Issued 7 156 W
FFP Issued e
FFP Preparation 115 |
Platelet Concentration Issued 02
Blood Grouping tile /Gel 1711
Blood cross matched {Id gel method} 188
Blood screening :
HIV I & II, HBsAg & HCV BY CARD Method 3819
Donors Screening for Serology & VDRL ‘
|
\

Jﬁp Bank ConsultaﬁM/{L

Blood Centre 7/,\ ’ ac




OFFICE OF THE BLOOD CENTRE BONE AND JOINT HOSPITAL
SRINAGAR,

NO-B/BI DD /)5 Dated: (02 - 0/-2023

Blood Centre work done report for the month of
December. 2022.

(PMJAY)

Blood Grouping ¥ \ 434

HIV I & 11 (Free ) \ 3040

HBsAg | 304

HCV B9 e
g 7

B’lg}xﬁ Bank”

Consultarﬂﬁ@” o8
Blood Cen eq/t \ D/



OFFICE OF THE BLOOD BANK BONIE AND JOINT ll()Sl’l'l’/\I,B/\R'/,Ul,l,/\,

Wait & Night Duty Roster of blood bank Staff For the month of

Dated
01-01-2023
02-01-2023

03-01-2023
04-01-2023
05-01-2023
06-01-2023
07-01-2023
08-01-2023
09-01-2023
10-01-2023
11-01-2023
12-01-2023

|

Day

Sunday
Monday
[uesday
Wednesday
['hursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

[

January 2023

Technician

Ishtiyag Ah. Shah
Raool Ahmad
Raoof Ahmad
Imran Rashid
Imran Rashid
Umar Farooq
Umar IFarooq

Zubair Ahmad
Raoof Ahmad

Raool Ahmad
Imran Rashid
Imran Rashid

Attendant

Farhad Sultan
Bashir Ahmad
Bashir Ahmad
Mushtag Ahmad
Mushtaq Ahmad
Adil Ahmad
Adil Ahmad
Farhad Sultan
Bashir Ahmad

‘ Bashir Ahmad
Mushtaq Ahmad
Mushtaq Ahmad

13-01-2023 Friday . Umar Farooq | Adil Ahmad
14-01-2023 Saturday Umar Farooq | Adil Ahmad
15-01-2023 | Sunday |  Ishtiyaq Ah. Shah FFarhad Sultan
16-01-2023 = | = Monday Raoof Ahmad Bashir Ahmad
17-01-2023 Tuesday Raoof Ahmad Bashir Ahmad
18-01-2023 Wednesday Imran Rashid Mushtaq Ahmad
19-01-2023 . Thursday Imran Rashid Mushtaq Ahmad
20-01-2023 8 | Friday Umar Farooq Adil Ahmad
21-01-2023° |1 *Saturday I % Umar Farooq Adil Ahmad
22-01-2023 11| Sunday g Zubair Ahmad Farhad Sultan
23-01-2023 L - Monday Raoof Ahmad Bashir Ahmad
24-01-2023 Tuesday Raoof Ahmad _ Bashir Ahmad
25-01-2023 Wednesday | Imran Rashid Mushtag Ahmad
26-01-2023 Thursday | lmran Rashid Mushtaq Ahmad
27-01-2023 Friday Umar Farooq Adil Ahmad
28-01-2023 Saturday Umar Farooq Adil Ahmad
29-01-2023 Sunday Ishtiyaq Ah. Shah - Farhad Sultan
30-01-2023 Monday Raoof Ahmad _ Bashir Ahmad
31-01-2023 Tuesday Raoof Ahmad _ MBashir Ahmad

Note Wm

and Night duty start from 3:30pm

Conm

- Blood Bank
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S.NO. | Nameofthe | Designation
official ¢ )
kel Zahoor ahmad | HDF il i i)
2 Shoib ahmad Nursing orderly |2 |6 | 10
\ 3 Showket ahmad | HDF (G A
4 - Shahnawaz Security 48619
“\ ahmad
R

DAY DUTY ROASTER

13
14
15
16

1174
18
19
20

S.NO.  Name of the of ical
. | =i
1 - Muneer ahmad

3

4
) Mudasir
6 Insha ji

21
22
23
24

DASTER OF REGISTRATION SECTION
lonth of JANUARY- 2023

T/NIGHT FROM 10 AM TO 10 AM(24hrs)

25 |29
26 30
247/ 31
28
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